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2 Timothy 3:16-17
Chair Bible, page 814

Dr. Dale Wicker

¢ | ‘he Bible can help you for
some things, but it can readlly help you get

for everything.

4 important considerations
1.

2.

3.

4.

The Bible is peculiar (vs. 16)

Inspired:

Itis not a - book but instead
isa - book.

The Bible is profitable (vs. 16)

Teaching:

Reproof:

Correction:

Training:
The Bible is purposeful (vs. 17)

The Bible is helpful for everybody, but is
for the follower of God.

The Bible is not to meant to hold you back, but
rather to
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